

**HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE FOR RAJASTHAN
BENCH AT JAIPUR**

S.B. Civil Writs No. 6388/2018

Devraj Singh

-----Petitioner

Versus

Col Rajkumar Singh Bijarniya And Anr

-----Respondent

For Petitioner(s)	:	None Present
For Respondent(s)	:	Ms. Anamika Arora, JDA Dr. P. C. Jain

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE INDERJEET SINGH

Order

18/01/2019

List this matter on 15.02.2019 along with CWP No. 6391/2018.

Office is directed to show the name of Dr. P. C. Jain, Advocate in the cause list.

(INDERJEET SINGH),J

Jatin/19

सत्यमेव जयते