

**HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE FOR RAJASTHAN
BENCH AT JAIPUR**

S.B. Civil Writ Petition No. 6388/2018

Devraj Singh

-----Petitioner

Versus

Col Rajkumar Singh Bijarniya And Anr

-----Respondent

For Petitioner(s) : Mr. Kamlakar Sharma Sr. Adv. with
Mr. Asad Ali Adv.
For Respondent(s) : Dr. P.C. Jain Adv. with Mr. Nama
Yadav Adv.

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ASHOK KUMAR GAUR

Order

02/12/2019

List the matter after ten days along with S.B. Civil Writ
Petition no. 6391/2018.

(ASHOK KUMAR GAUR),J

Monika/129



सत्यमेव जयते