

**HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE FOR RAJASTHAN
BENCH AT JAIPUR**

S.B. Civil Writ Petition No. 6388/2018

Devraj Singh

----Petitioner

Versus

Col Rajkumar Singh Bijarniya and Anr.

----Respondents

Connected With

1. S.B. Civil Writ Petition No. 6391/2018

2. S.B. Civil Writ Petition No. 7970/2019

For Petitioner(s) : Ms. Alankrita Sharma and
Mr. Ayush Singh for
Mr. Punit Singhvi

For Respondent(s) : Dr. P.C. Jain and
Mr. Jai Lodha

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE MAHENDAR KUMAR GOYAL

Order

22/08/2022

For the reasons stated in the application (1/2021) for early listing, the same is allowed.

List on 08.09.2022.

(MAHENDAR KUMAR GOYAL),J

MADAN/68-70