

HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE FOR RAJASTHAN
BENCH AT JAIPUR

S.B. Civil Writ Petition No. 6388/2018

Devraj Singh

-----Petitioner

Versus

Col Rajkumar Singh Bijarniya And Anr

-----Respondent

Connected With

S.B. Civil Writ Petition No. 6391/2018

Devraj Singh

-----Petitioner

Versus

J D A

-----Respondent

S.B. Civil Writ Petition No. 7970/2019

Jaipur Development Authority

-----Petitioner

Versus

Col. Ram Kumar Singh Bijarnia S/o Late Shri Gugan Ram

-----Respondent

For Petitioner(s)	:	Mr. Molik Purohit for Ms. Alankrita Sharma Mr. Ayush Singh for Mr. Punit Singhvi
For Respondent(s)	:	Dr. P.C. Jain Mr. Jai Lodha

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE GANESH RAM MEENA

Judgment / Order

10/04/2023

Counsels appearing for the petitioners submit that the arguing counsels are not available, therefore, the matter be kindly adjourned.

Considering the request made by counsels for the petitioners, the matters are adjourned.



[CW-6388/2018]

List these matters on 18.04.2023.

(GANESH RAM MEENA),J

ARTI SHARMA /34-36