

HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE FOR RAJASTHAN
BENCH AT JAIPUR

S.B. Civil Writ Petition No. 6388/2018

Devraj Singh

-----Petitioner

Versus

Col Rajkumar Singh Bijarniya And Anr

-----Respondent

Connected With

S.B. Civil Writ Petition No. 6391/2018

Devraj Singh

-----Petitioner

Versus

J D A

-----Respondent

S.B. Civil Writ Petition No. 7970/2019

Jaipur Development Authority

-----Petitioner

Versus

Col. Ram Kumar Singh Bijarnia S/o Late Shri Gugan Ram

-----Respondent

For Petitioner(s)	:	Mr. Kamlakar Sharma, Sr. Adv. Mr. Swapnil S Sharma for Mr. Punit Singhvi
For Respondent(s)	:	Dr. P C Jain Mr. Virendra Lodha, Sr. Adv.

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE GANESH RAM MEENA

Judgment / Order

18/04/2023

Mr. Virendra Lodha, Sr. Adv. appearing for Jaipur Development Authority (JDA) states that he has received the copy of the application today only and further prays for three weeks' time to complete the instructions.

List these matters on 12.05.2023.



[CW-6388/2018]

Till then, interim order, if any, shall continue.

(GANESH RAM MEENA),J

ARTI SHARMA /20-22