

HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE FOR RAJASTHAN
BENCH AT JAIPUR

S.B. Civil Writ Petition No. 6388/2018

Devraj Singh

-----Petitioner

Versus

Col Rajkumar Singh Bijarniya And Anr

-----Respondents

Connected With

S.B. Civil Writ Petition No. 6391/2018

Devraj Singh

-----Petitioner

Versus

J D A

-----Respondent

S.B. Civil Writ Petition No. 7970/2019

Jaipur Development Authority

-----Petitioner

Versus

Col. Ram Kumar Singh Bijarnia S/o Late Shri Gugan Ram

-----Respondent

For Petitioner(s)	:	Mr. K.K. Sharma Sr. Counsel with Ms. Alankrita Sharma
For Respondent(s)	:	Mr. Virendra Lodha, Sr. Counsel with Mr. Jai Lodha, Dr. P.C. Jain

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE GANESH RAM MEENA

Order

12/05/2023

Counsel for the respondent-JDA prays for and is granted three weeks' time to place on record certain new developments during pendency of this writ petition.

List on 13.07.2023.

(GANESH RAM MEENA),J