

HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE FOR RAJASTHAN
BENCH AT JAIPUR

S.B. Civil Writ Petition No. 6388/2018

Devraj Singh

-----Petitioner

Versus

Col Rajkumar Singh Bijarniya And Anr

-----Respondent

Connected With

1. S.B. Civil Writ Petition No. 6391/2018
2. S.B. Civil Writ Petition No. 7970/2019

For Petitioner(s)	:	Mr. Punit Singhvi
For Respondent(s)	:	Mr. Virendra Lodha, Sr. Adv. with Mr. Jai Lodha Ms. Anamika Arora

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ANOOP KUMAR DHAND

Order

16/11/2023

List on 04.12.2023, as prayed.

Interim order, if any, to continue till then.

(ANOOP KUMAR DHAND),J