

HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE FOR RAJASTHAN
BENCH AT JAIPUR

S.B. Civil Writ Petition No. 6388/2018

Devraj Singh

-----Petitioner

Versus

Col Rajkumar Singh Bijarniya And Anr

-----Respondent

Connected With

1. S.B. Civil Writ Petition No. 6391/2018
2. S.B. Civil Writ Petition No. 7970/2019

For Petitioner(s)	:	Mr. Kamlakar Sharma, Sr. Adv.
For Respondent(s)	:	Mr. Virendra Lodha, Sr. Adv. with Mr. Ankit Rathore

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE SAMEER JAIN

Order

28/04/2026

List these matters on 25.05.2026 at 11:00 AM for final disposal in the supplementary cause list.

(SAMEER JAIN),J

DEEPAK /s-108-110