

HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE FOR RAJASTHAN
BENCH AT JAIPUR

S.B. Civil Writ Petition No. 6388/2018

Devraj Singh

-----Petitioner

Versus

Col Rajkumar Singh Bijarniya And Anr

-----Respondent

Connected With

S.B. Civil Writ Petition No. 6391/2018

Devraj Singh

-----Petitioner

Versus

J D A

-----Respondent

S.B. Civil Writ Petition No. 7970/2019

Jaipur Development Authority

-----Petitioner

Versus

Col. Ram Kumar Singh Bijarnia S/o Late Shri Gugan Ram

-----Respondent

For Petitioner(s)	:	Mr. Kamlakar Sharma, Sr. Adv. with Mr. Alankrita Sharma
For Respondent(s)	:	Mr. Virendra Lodha, Sr. Adv. with Mr. Jai Lodha Dr. P.C. Jain

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE VINOD KUMAR BHARWANI

Order

25/05/2026

दोनों पक्षों की आपसी सहमति से यह प्रकरण माह 28.07.2026 को समय 3.00 पीएम. को सूचीबद्ध किया जावे।

(VINOD KUMAR BHARWANI),J